CASE SIZE COMPONENT
±0.20 ±-0.1 ±0.3 B  ±0.15 X P R T A G E
KEMET EIA L* W* H* K*
±(.008)
F*
±(.004)
S*
±(.012) ± (.006) (Ref) (Ref) (Ref) (Ref) (Min) (Ref) (Ref)

Voltage
1 5 6
2 0 K
2 1 3
JJan
Brand
Print Week Code:
1st Digit = Year
2nd & 3rd Digits = Week
"213" = The 13th week of 2002
DC DF ESR
Capaci- Leakage % @ +25�C � @ +25�C
tance Case KEMET Mil-C-55365/8 �A @ +25�C 120 Hz 100kHz
�F Size Part Number Part Number Max Max Max
6 Volt Rating at +85�C (4 Volt Rating at +125�C)
1.5 A T492A155(1)006(2)S CWR11DH155(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 8.0
2.2 A T492A225(1)006(2)S CWR11DH225(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 8.0
3.3 A T492A335(1)006(2)S CWR11DH335(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 8.0
4.7 B T492B475(1)006(2)S CWR11DH475(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 5.5
6.8 B T492B685(1)006(2)S CWR11DH685(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 4.5
10.0 B T492B106(1)006(2)S CWR11DH106(1)(2) 0.6 6.0 3.5
15.0 C T492C156(1)006(2)S CWR11DH156(1)(2) 0.9 6.0 3.0
22.0 C T492C226(1)006(2)S CWR11DH226(1)(2) 1.4 6.0 2.2
47.0 D T492D476(1)006(2)S CWR11DH476(1)(2) 2.8 6.0 1.1
10 Volt Rating at +85�C (7 Volt Rating at 125�C)
1.0 A T492A105(1)010(2)S CWR11FH105(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 10.0
1.5 A T492A155(1)010(2)S CWR11FH155(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 8.0
2.2 A T492A225(1)010(2)S CWR11FH225(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 8.0
3.3 B T492B335(1)010(2)S CWR11FH335(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 5.5
4.7 B T492B475(1)010(2)S CWR11FH475(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 4.5
6.8 B T492B685(1)010(2)S CWR11FH685(1)(2) 0.7 6.0 3.5
15.0 C T492C156(1)010(2)S CWR11FH156(1)(2) 1.5 6.0 2.5
33.0 D T492D336(1)010(2)S CWR11FH336(1)(2) 3.3 6.0 1.1
15 Volt Rating at +85�C (10 Volt Rating at +125�C)
0.68 A T492A684(1)015(2)S CWR11HH684(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 12.0
1.0 A T492A105(1)015(2)S CWR11HH105(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 10.0
1.5 A T492A155(1)015(2)S CWR11HH155(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 8.0
2.2 B T492B225(1)015(2)S CWR11HH225(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 5.5
3.3 B T492B335(1)015(2)S CWR11HH335(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 5.0
4.7 B T492B475(1)015(2)S CWR11HH475(1)(2) 0.7 6.0 4.0
10.0 C T492C106(1)015(2)S CWR11HH106(1)(2) 1.6 6.0 2.5
22.0 D T492D226(1)015(2)S CWR11HH226(1)(2) 3.3 6.0 1.1
20 Volt Rating at +85�C (13 Volt Rating at +125�C)
0.47 A T492A474(1)020(2)S CWR11JH474(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 14.0
0.68 A T492A684(1)020(2)S CWR11JH684(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 12.0
1.0 A T492A105(1)020(2)S CWR11JH105(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 10.0
1.5 B T492B155(1)020(2)S CWR11JH155(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 6.0
2.2 B T492B225(1)020(2)S CWR11JH225(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 5.0
3.3 B T492B335(1)020(2)S CWR11JH335(1)(2) 0.7 6.0 4.0
4.7 C T492C475(1)020(2)S CWR11JH475(1)(2) 1.0 6.0 3.0
6.8 C T492C685(1)020(2)S CWR11JH685(1)(2) 1.4 6.0 2.4
15.0 D T492D156(1)020(2)S CWR11JH156(1)(2) 3.0 6.0 1.1
25 Volt Rating at +85�C (17 Volt Rating at +125�C)
0.33 A T492A334(1)025(2)S CWR11KH334(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 15.0
0.47 A T492A474(1)025(2)S CWR11KH474(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 14.0
0.68 B T492B684(1)025(2)S CWR11KH684(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 7.5
1.0 B T492B105(1)025(2)S CWR11KH105(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 6.5
1.5 B T492B155(1)025(2)S CWR11KH155(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 6.5
2.2 C T492C225(1)025(2)S CWR11KH225(1)(2) 0.6 6.0 3.5
3.3 C T492C335(1)025(2)S CWR11KH335(1)(2) 0.9 6.0 3.5
4.7 C T492C475(1)025(2)S CWR11KH475(1)(2) 1.2 6.0 2.5
6.8 D T492D685(1)025(2)S CWR11KH685(1)(2) 1.7 6.0 1.4
10.0 D T492D106(1)025(2)S CWR11KH106(1)(2) 2.5 6.0 1.2
35 Volt Rating at +85�C (23 Volt Rating at +125�C)
0.10 A T492A104(1)035(2)S CWR11MH104(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 24.0
0.15 A T492A154(1)035(2)S CWR11MH154(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 21.0
0.22 A T492A224(1)035(2)S CWR11MH224(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 18.0
0.33 A T492A334(1)035(2)S CWR11MH334(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 15.0
0.47 B T492B474(1)035(2)S CWR11MH474(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 10.0
0.68 B T492B684(1)035(2)S CWR11MH684(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 8.0
1.0 B T492B105(1)035(2)S CWR11MH105(1)(2) 0.5 4.0 6.5
1.5 C T492C155(1)035(2)S CWR11MH155(1)(2) 0.5 6.0 4.5
2.2 C T492C225(1)035(2)S CWR11MH225(1)(2) 0.8 6.0 3.5
3.3 C T492C335(1)035(2)S CWR11MH335(1)(2) 1.2 6.0 2.5
4.7 D T492D475(1)035(2)S CWR11MH475(1)(2) 1.7 6.0 1.5
SOLID TANTALUM CHIP CAPACITORS
T492 SERIES—Style CWR11 Per Mil-PRF-55365/8
KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-630020
KEMET